S-Series Battery Trays
Battery Solutions
500 pound capacity for 23” shelf
350 pound capacity for 19” shelf
Ideal for monobloc style batteries
Welded heavy gauge steel construction
19” or 23” rack configurations
Black powder coat finish

Copyright 2009
715-00043 R03
Part Number Configuration
         1                           2   3         4
91305 - 20 B 1
1. S-Series Battery Tray Base Model Number
91304 = 19” Tray
91305 = 23” Tray
2. Cable Size
02 = #2
04 = #4
20 = 2/0
40 = 4/0
3. Lug Clearance Hole Size
A = #10
B = 1/4”
C = 5/16”
4. Strings per Tray
1 = One String
2 = Two Strings
*Note: Use -0000 for empty tray configurations